Q0 JOrnN s C.E. Frimadary SCNoO0I Vdld ZUZ1=-4£D

The 2021 results were based on teacher assessment (supported by in school testing) due to COVID

19.
EYFS Data (% of pupils achieving a Good Level of Development)
2021 2022 2023 2024 2025
School 59 63 67 74 77
National N/A 65 67 68 68

2023

Year 1 Phonics Data (% of pupils achieving the national pass rate)

2024

2025

2021

2022

97

88

School 79

83

100
79

80

80

National N/A

75

Key Stage 1 Data (% of pupils achieving the expected standard or better)

2025

2022

2023

2024

Reading
Writing

Maths
Reading

Writing
Maths

Reading

Writing

Maths

Reading

N

Writing

~N
(9]

Maths

~N
(9]

(0]
N

School

(o))
0o

(0]
w

National

Key Stage 2 Data (% of pupils achieving the expected standard or better)

2025

2022

2023

2024

Reading

Writing

Maths
Reading

Writing
Maths

Reading

Writing

Maths

Reading

Writing

Maths

School

~N
N

=

National

2024

Key Stage 2 Data (% of pupils achieving above the expected standard)
2025

2022

2023

Reading

Reading

Writing
Maths

Writing
Maths

Reading

Writing

Maths

N

Reading

Writing

Maths

0o

School

N

National




KS2 Progress Data

Average Progress Scores

2022 2023 2024 2025
gl @l e 2| 2|22l 222
S|l E| 5| %|E|8| 38| E2|&8| %8| 2|8
sl lzs|=|&|l=zs|=|8|=z|=|8&|=|-¢=
School | +1.05 | -0.43 | +3.84 | -0.29 | -1.94 | +1.45
National | +0.06 | +0.07 | +0.07 | +0.03 | +0.05 | +0.03
Average Scaled Scores — 100 is the pass threshold
2022 2023 2024 2025
g @l 2| 2| 2|2l 2] 22
S| 2| B | TS| 2| BT |E BT E|F%
glz|=|&|zs|=2|8|=z|=2|8&|=2]|-:=2
School | 108 109 | 107 107 | 109 109 | 110 109
National | 105 104 | 105 104 | 105 104 | 106 105




