St John's C.E. Primary School Data 2021-25

S

The 2021 results were based on teacher assessment (supported by in school testing) due to COVID 19.

EYFS Data (% of pupils achieving a Good Level of Development)										
	2021	2022	2023	2024	2025					
School	59	63	67	74	77					
National	N/A	65	67	68	68					

Year 1 Phonics Data (% of pupils achieving the national pass rate)										
	2021	2022	2023	2024	2025					
School	79	83	100	97	88					
National	N/A	75	79	80	80					

Key Stage 1 Data (% of pupils achieving the expected standard or better)												
	2022			2023			2024			2025		
	Reading	Writing	Maths									
School	68	68	79	82	70	78	83	77	83	82	75	75
National	67	58	68	68	60	70	72	63	73	72	64	73

Key Stage 2 Data (% of pupils achieving the expected standard or better)												
	2022			2023			2024			2025		
	Reading	Writing	Maths									
School	97	72	97	84	74	81	90	93	90	87	84	87
National	74	69	71	73	71	73	74	72	73	75	72	74

Key Stage 2 Data (% of pupils achieving above the expected standard)												
	2022			2023			2024			2025		
	Reading	Writing	Maths									
School	38	24	49	32	10	32	48	14	52	61	13	48
National	28	13	23	29	13	24	28	13	24	33	13	26

	KS2 Progress Data												
Average Progress Scores													
		2022			2023			2024			2025		
	Reading	Writing	Maths	Reading	Writing	Maths	Reading	Writing	Maths	Reading	Writing	Maths	
School	+1.05	-0.43	+3.84	-0.29	-1.94	+1.45							
National	+0.06	+0.07	+0.07	+0.03	+0.05	+0.03							
	Average Scaled Scores — 100 is the pass threshold												
		2022		2023			2024			2025			
	Reading	Writing	Maths	Reading	Writing	Maths	Reading	Writing	Maths	Reading	Writing	Maths	
School	108		109	107		107	109		109	110		109	
National	105		104	105		104	105		104	106		105	